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(0.00%)
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Yamaguchi
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Kagawa
Prefecture
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Saga
Prefecture

Kochi
Prefecture

Wakayama
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(0.11%)
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(0.07%)
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(0.13%)
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3 Pingtung
* City
4. Zhongli
City
5 Taoyuan
* City
6 Chutung
* Township
7 Changhua
© City
8 Yuanlin
* Township
9 Neihu
* District
Tainan
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11.  Yilan City
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16.
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18.
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21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

Sanzhong
District

Keelung
City

Chiayi
City

Neipu
Township

Chupei
City

Minxiong
Township

Luzhu
Township

Toufen
Township

Lukang
Township

Miaoli City

Taitung
City

Bade City

Nantou
City
Douliu
City
Hualien

City

Magong
City

Guishan
Township

Longtan
Township

Puli
Township

Zaogiao
Township
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33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.
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49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Yinchuan
Hangzhou
Fuzhou
Xiamen
Zhuhai
Suzhou
Shangluo
Handan
Shijiazhuang
Ningbo
Foshan
Changsha
Jiaxing
Qinhuangdao
Wenzhou
Shantou
Haikou
Yichang

Hefei

Lanzhou

Jinan
Liaoyang
Changzhou
Quanzhou
Nanning
Zhaoqing
Hohhot
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Harbin
Wuxi
Nanchang
Kunming
Zhengzhou
Dongguan
Zhangzhou
Deyang
Taizhou
Zhenjiang
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